
 Cambox NEXT   Hybrid Loop
½ RU Case with Rack mount adapters (single or paired)

 

Cambox NEXT allow multiple signals 
to be transported over Looped

Hybrid cables (E.G.: SMPTE)

The IN-OUT Boxes are Paired,
Signals form Box ‘A’ to Box ‘A’ (BiDi)

Up to 8 boxes chain-able on single line.
Free sequence chain

Fiber Solutions
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Daisy Chain Hybrid Transport System  

Cambox NEXT

 Configurable Transport Lines 

              SDI if FlexyBUS unused
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 Cambox NEXT-LT  Fiber Pair Loop Version
½ RU - Powercon 90-260 Vac with DC 12V-50W  Output

Video SDI 3G BiDi (or FlexyBUS) plus FlexyBUS

Fiber Solutions

Cambox Next-LT allow multiple signals 
to be transported over Looped LC-LC 

Fiber Pair / Rugged cables

The IN-OUT Boxes are Paired:
signals from Box ‘A’ to Box ‘A’ (bidirectional)

Up to 8 boxes chainable on single line
Free sequence chain

Rack Mount Adapters supplied 
Customised cables and reels available
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Daisy Chain Fiber Pair Transport System  

Cambox NEXT-LT
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Other Connectors
available on request
SC / Fisher / TDM /.
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  NEXT Chain System details
● ½ Rack Unit Frame
● There is not difference between Local

and Remote unit
● Local and Remote units are coupled by 

Letter Code. [A↔A] [E↔E] ….. [B↔B]
● ‘Local A’ signals are linked to ‘Remote A’ 
● Power ‘Inserted’ from Powercon will

drive chained modules also
● Free Cain Sequence. eg: [E,D,B,A,C]

Fiber Solutions

   NEXT Concepts

NEXT - Power Logic
Energy to Hybrid Output
is supplied from Hybrid IN
or Powercon IN only
if subsequent NEXT
is connected

Just to give you an idea of flexibility and power...

Daisy Chain Hybrid Transport System
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Output
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Powercon - Hybrid

Hybrid
Input

FlexyBUS F (20GB)

SDI 3G BiDirectional or
FlexyBUS S (1GB)

Vdc Out
12V - 50W

3G or HD SDI or 12G (F) 
BiDirectional MicroBNC

   FlexyBUS Modules List   

Ethernet 1GB or 10GB (F)
Compatible with Fiber SFP

HDMI Input or Output
Compatible with SDI SFP

Madi  BiDi MicroBNC
Compatible with Fiber SFP

Fiber Pair SFP
(Single or Multimode)

    . . . . . . . 

  PTZ    PTZ  

  Group 2  
  Group 1    Group 3  

NEXT Case Study

PTZ= SDI+Ethernet+DC Out

Group 2 = Camera 3G + IP-Intercom + Monitor +  Main Power locally added

Group 1 = LEDWall + DC Powered CTRL Cam         Group 3 = DANTE Audio+SDI BiDi+Vac & DC Out
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